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Dessert Mernw

Home-made Cannoli Small, Large $5.00

Home-made Italian Cheese Cake
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Home-made Tiramisu

Sorbet Orange, Pineapple, Peach, Coconut or Lemon

Tortoni
Spumone
& Tartufo
(;;y_ Mixed Fresh Fruit
{g Beverages
é:iAssorted Teas $4.00 Cappuccino
g?c e:fi,ca“ Coffee / 4.00 Iced Cappuccino
'1 Espresso 5.00 Louie Cappuccino
% Double Espresso 7.00 Irish Coffee
/ After Dinner Drinks
Averna $13.00 Limoncello
Amaro Lucano 13.00 Grappa
Cynar 13.00 Amaro Nonino
Ramazzotti 13.00 Frangelico
Fernet Branca, Mentha  13.00 B&B
Montenegro 13.00 Hennessey
) Sambuca Romana 12.00 Remy Martin
I ]SS";;T(‘:E“"“ Romana 12.00 Remy Martin XO
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$10.00
12.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
18. 00

55. 00

s ORI s

§ Home-made Cannoli Small, Large $5.00 $7.00 é
Home-made Italian Cheese Cake 9.00
Chocolate Mousse Cake 9.00
Home-made Tiramisu 9.00
Sorbet Orange, Pineapple, Peach, Coconut or Lemon 12.00
Tortoni 6.00
Spumone 6.50

\ Tartufo 9.00 f/

;{ Mixed Fresh Fruit 9.00%

k:, Beverages ;}

E; i:::;ei f:ii:ee / $4.00  Cappuccino $6.50’;J)

s % Decaf 4.00 Iced Cappuccino 7001}

‘LL, Espresso 5.00 Louie Cappuccino 950;2

C% Double Espresso 7.00 Irish Coffee 13.50 S%

/ After Dinner Drinks
Averna 13.00  Limoncello 10.00
Amaro Lucano 13.00  Grappa 12.00
Cynar 13.00  Amaro Nonino 15.00
Ramazzotti 13.00  Frangelico 13.00
Fernet Branca, Mentha 13.00 B&B 13.00
Montenegto 13.00 Hennessey 15.00

\ Sambuca Romana 12.00  Remy Martin 18.00 é
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“5 %ﬁi“ca Romana 1200  Remy Martin XO 55. 00%
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